



# DLG's prize for innovations: Power and energy for your innovations!

The international trade fair for innovative energy supply EnergyDecentral is now established as a platform for groundbreaking innovations. Make use of this high profile and of the DLG Innovation Award to focus attention on your most innovative products.

Closing date for registrations: 30 September 2020

**Innovation Award EnergyDecentral 2021** 

The leading international award



#### Innovation Award EnergyDecentral

### The promotionally effective award for innovations

The "Innovation Award EnergyDecentral" is one of the leading awards in the energy industry. It honours new, forward-looking technologies and solutions in the field of decentralized energy supply and is a key orientation guide for investors and decision-makers.

By participating in the competition for the DLG Innovation Award, exhibitors at EnergyDecentral secure themselves a large number of attractive promotional opportunities, both in connection with their presentation at the trade fair and for their year-round communication, as well as installing themselves as suppliers of innovative quality products.

### Innovation in gold and silver

All companies that exhibit at EnergyDecentral can enter the "Innovation Award EnergyDecentral" competition and submit their innovations. The awards will be presented as gold and silver medals.

- Gold medals are awarded to products that incorporate a new concept or a significantly changed functionality that enables a new procedure or substantially improves an existing procedure.
- OPECHTUAL STATE OF THE STATE OF
- Silver medals are awarded to existing products which have been developed to such an extent that a substantial improvement in function and procedure is achieved.



## Benefit from high-profile marketing opportunities:

- The independent verdict of an international committee of experts
- Attention-grabbing press releases on the award winners in the run-up to EnergyDecentral in mid-November to prepare for a successful fair
- Additional documentation and promotional material for the award winners
- Publication of all award winners in mid-September on www.energydecentral.com and www.facebook.com/energydecentral
- Extensive international press services
- High-profile award presentation ceremony at EnergyDecentral that is accompanied by extensive promotion and press coverage
- High-quality press coverage of award-winning (and hence well-known) products throughout the year

Register and read the regulations at www.energy-decentral.com/en/innovation-award-registration

Contact: Agnes Gajdzinski · Tel. +49 69 24788-216 · A.Gajdzinski@DLG.org

